


ACTIVE WORKSTREAMS

Basket Value-Adding Design & Production 
Local Jewellery Design & Production

Textile Design & Production
Headware Design & Production

Local Product Design, Development & Production 
(including business skills)

INDUSTRY COACH DEVELOPMENT

INDIVIDUAL 
CLIENTS  

Local International Resident 
Expat 

Specialist professional 
development trainings 
were provided to local 

industry coaches

1 WHOLESALER

12 REGISTERED
BUSINESS CLIENTS

Individual Clients 
Become Business Clients

100% of local handicraft industry coaches 
engaged have formalised their coaching/training 
business as a result of Skills for Handicraft 

9 OUT OF 10 ARE WOMEN

Special Events
Malampa Handicraft Centre
Torba Handicraft Centre 
LLN Assessment Futuna
Aneityum Made in Vanuatu Project

3 Coaching & 
Mentoring
Sessions

39 Workshops

SKILLS DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITIES

HANDICRAFT RESOURCES
New Training Resource Materials 
Developed

Skills for Handicraft  Six Month Snapshot - Key Activities

Local Jewellery Design & Production
Drawing & Print Making

Skills for Handicraft Six Month Snapshot - Key Activities
January - June 2018 January - June 2018

Coaches +
Assistant 
Coach

Impact on the sector value chain 2108
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SfH played a key advocacy role to ensure the Port Vila 
Handicraft Market stock only Made In Vanuatu  productsVT
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Time & Work

The Egg

Caterpillar

Chrysalis

Emerging Adult

Flying Adult

60 Products in Design 
& Production Phase

0

60

2016

2017

2018

2019

Over 30% growth in sales comparing total 2016 to 2017

2014 2015 2016 2017

10

 Impact on Handicraft Business Life Cycle

Impact on New Product Development

Skills for Handicraft  Six Month Snapshot - Key Results Skills for Handicraft Six Month Snapshot - Key Results
January - June 2018 January - June 2018

Developing a New Business Model for Handicraft Hubs 
-Malampa Handicraft Centre

2017

TOTAL

2018

33
108

29

84
03

10
01

13 01

Working towards providing a holistic professional development pathway for clients, the butterfly 
model represents observations of what clients are experiencing as they progress in business 
growth. This process takes time and patience and may not always be linear and each client will 
not evolve through this cycle at the same rate.

Retail Sales Flat : 
No growth and no substantial customer orders of export out of province!

The Partnership 
identifies need 
for funding to 

support growth 
late 2016. GFG 
funding made 

available 2018. 

Export to order significantly 
increased in 2017 through 

inter- island trading, 
including the export of 
Christmas decorations 

export to Vila & overseas.

Over 300% increase in SFH active clients in 12 months.


